Tri-Cities Rocketeers Flight Card Tri-Cities Rocketeers Flight Card Your Name:_____ Hometown____ Your Name:_____ Hometown____ Kit Manufacturer: _____ Rocket Name: ____ Kit Manufacturer: _____ Rocket Name: ____ **Motor Configuration: Motor Configuration:** Quantity:____ Type:____ Delay:____ Quantity: Type: Delay: **Recovery Type: Recovery Type:** Parachute \square Streamer \square Tumble \square Other Parachute \square Streamer \square Tumble \square Other **Flight Information: Flight Information:** First Flight ☐ Heads Up Flight ☐ Certification Flight ☐ First Flight ☐ Heads Up Flight ☐ Certification Flight ☐ Contest Flight Event Contest Flight Event Pad Number: Pad Number: **Electronics: Electronics: Tri-Cities Rocketeers Flight Card Tri-Cities Rocketeers Flight Card** Your Name:_____ Hometown____ Your Name: Hometown Kit Manufacturer: Rocket Name: Kit Manufacturer: Rocket Name: **Motor Configuration: Motor Configuration:** Quantity: Type: Delay: Quantity:____ Type:____ Delay:____ **Recovery Type: Recovery Type:** Parachute \square Streamer \square Tumble \square Other Parachute \square Streamer \square Tumble \square Other **Flight Information: Flight Information:** First Flight \sqcap Heads Up Flight \sqcap Certification Flight \sqcap First Flight ☐ Heads Up Flight ☐ Certification Flight ☐ Contest Flight Event Contest Flight ☐ Event Pad Number: **Electronics:** Pad Number: **Electronics:**

Safety Check Items

☐ Motor Check —Positive Retention, Check Cert. Level
☐ Recovery Device Installed
□ Nose Cone Fit
☐ Fin Check —Secure Attachment, No Stress Cracking
☐ Stability —One body diameter CG/CP separation
☐ First flight of Rocket —Check box on front
☐ Rail button/ Launch Lug Secure at CG
☐ Igniter Out of Motor (F and Above) RSO Initials

In consideration of my participation in this launch event, I pledge to conduct all of my launch activities in compliance with all applicable NAR Safety Codes and TCR range rules.

I understand that the Tri-Cities Rocketeers are not able to assume liability of any kind regarding my activities or the activities of others. In recognition of this, I hereby acknowledge I am aware of the potential dangers of the hobby of model rocketry. In exchange for being allowed to participate in their club launch activities, I agree to hold harmless the Tri-Cities Rocketeers, its officers, members and launch site landowner from any personal injury or property damage, which may occur to me or others as a direct or indirect result.

Safety Check Items

☐ Motor Check— Positive Retention, Check Cert. Level
☐ Recovery Device Installed
□ Nose Cone Fit
☐ Fin Check —Secure Attachment, No Stress Cracking
☐ Stability —One body diameter CG/CP separation
☐ First flight of Rocket — <i>Check box on front</i>
☐ Rail button/ Launch Lug Secure at CG
☐ Igniter Out of Motor (F and Above) RSO Initials

In consideration of my participation in this launch event, I pledge to conduct all of my launch activities in compliance with all applicable NAR Safety Codes and TCR range rules.

I understand that the Tri-Cities Rocketeers are not able to assume liability of any kind regarding my activities or the activities of others. In recognition of this, I hereby acknowledge I am aware of the potential dangers of the hobby of model rocketry. In exchange for being allowed to participate in their club launch activities, I agree to hold harmless the Tri-Cities Rocketeers, its officers, members and launch site landowner from any personal injury or property damage, which may occur to me or others as a direct or indirect result.

Safety Check Items

☐ Motor Check —Positive Retention, Check Cert. Level
☐ Recovery Device Installed
☐ Nose Cone Fit
☐ Fin Check —Secure Attachment, No Stress Cracking
☐ Stability— One body diameter CG/CP separation
☐ First flight of Rocket — <i>Check box on front</i>
☐ Rail button/ Launch Lug Secure at CG
☐ Igniter Out of Motor (F and Above) RSO Initials

In consideration of my participation in this launch event, I pledge to conduct all of my launch activities in compliance with all applicable NAR Safety Codes and TCR range rules.

I understand that the Tri-Cities Rocketeers are not able to assume liability of any kind regarding my activities or the activities of others. In recognition of this, I hereby acknowledge I am aware of the potential dangers of the hobby of model rocketry. In exchange for being allowed to participate in their club launch activities, I agree to hold harmless the Tri-Cities Rocketeers, its officers, members and launch site landowner from any personal injury or property damage, which may occur to me or others as a direct or indirect result.

Safety Check Items

Suicty Check Items
☐ Motor Check —Positive Retention, Check Cert. Level
☐ Recovery Device Installed
☐ Nose Cone Fit
☐ Fin Check —Secure Attachment, No Stress Cracking
☐ Stability— One body diameter CG/CP separation
☐ First flight of Rocket — <i>Check box on front</i>
☐ Rail button/ Launch Lug Secure at CG
☐ Igniter Out of Motor (F and Above) RSO Initials

In consideration of my participation in this launch event, I pledge to conduct all of my launch activities in compliance with all applicable NAR Safety Codes and TCR range rules.

I understand that the Tri-Cities Rocketeers are not able to assume liability of any kind regarding my activities or the activities of others. In recognition of this, I hereby acknowledge I am aware of the potential dangers of the hobby of model rocketry. In exchange for being allowed to participate in their club launch activities, I agree to hold harmless the Tri-Cities Rocketeers, its officers, members and launch site landowner from any personal injury or property damage, which may occur to me or others as a direct or indirect result.